Visit our web site: www.xwalk.com
Traffic Safety Corporation
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA 95822-3806
Toll Free: 888.446.9255
Tel: 916.394.9884
Fax: 916.394.2809
Email: sales@xwalk.com

- DP: Dimming with Photocell
SC-SBE-2KIT Solar Battery Enclosure Assembly includes enclosure for 2 batteries & Charger Controller Assembly (SS10L-12V).
Ordering Codes
Standard configuration: 90W Solar Panel, (2) SL-8G31
Solar Batteries. Please contact TSC to discuss any modifi-
cations or additions to the controller system.
Solar Panel Qty.
SL-PANEL65-HPM: Solar Panel 65W
SL-PANEL90-HPM: Solar Panel 90W
SL-PANEL130-SPM: Solar Panel 130W
SL-PANEL140-SPM: Solar Panel 140W
Battery Qty.
SL-8G24: Solar Gel Battery 73.6AH@20h
SL-8G31: Solar Gel Battery 97.6AH@20h
Notes: 1. Please contact TSC to discuss any modifications or additions to the controller system.